PLAN HOLDER’S

Project: Saline Road Improvements - Phase 1 STP-5403(642)
Bid Opening Date: Tuesday, March 10, 2015
Estimate: $2,900,000
(As of 03-04-2015)

Company Name: | Tramar Contracting Inc.
Contact Name:  Steve Groene
Address: 3051 Mercantile Ind. Dr.
St. Charles, MO 63301
Phone: 636-255-0808
Email:  sgroene@tramarcontracting.com
Company Name: |Concrete Strategies LLC
Contact Name: | Jim Orbin
Address: 2199 Innerbelt Business Center Drive
St. Louis, MO 63114
Phone: |314-568-8760
Email: | orbinj@concretestrategies.com
Company Name: | spencer Contracting
Contact Name: |Bob Prince
Address: |3073 Arnold Tenbrook Rd
Arnold, MO 63010
Phone: |314-843-5166
Email: |bob@spencercontracting.com
Company Name: Gershenson Construction Co.
Contact Name: |Roxanne Wallace
Address: |#2 Truitt Drive
Eureka, MO 63025
Phone: |636-938-9595
Email: |rwallace@gershenson.com
Company Name: | CE Contracting, Inc.
Contact Name: |Ben Weiler (1), Derek Drury (2)
Address: 10411 Kimmel Lake Rd.
Ste. Genevieve, MO 63670
Phone: |(573) 483-9158
Email: | bjw@cecontractinginc.com (Ben), djd@cecontractinginc.com (Derek)
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The Reinforced Earth Co

Alex Abraham

1444 North Farnsworth Avenue, Suite 505

Aurora, IL 60505

630-898-3334

aabraham@reinforcedearth.com

NB West Contracting

Rob Flotron

2780 Mary

Brentwood, MO 63144

314-962-3145

rflotron@yahoo.com

NB West Contracting

Justin Zimpfer

2780 Mary

Brentwood, MO 63144

314-210-3356

jzimpfer@nbwest.com

Pace Construction Company

Shea Wiemann

1620 Woodson Road

St. Louis, MO 63114

(314) 524-7223

swiemann@paceconstructionstl.com

Krupp Construction

John Miener

415 Old State Road

Ellisville, MO

636-391-8844

bid@kruppmo.com
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Company Name:

Jokerst Paving & Contracting, Inc.

Contact Name; |Grant Jokerst

Address: |P.O.Box 637

Festus, MO 63028

Phone: |[636-937-7101 636-931-9312

Email: |estimating@jokerstpaving.com
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